
Car#: 1

Racer: Mykaela T.

The Mustache ManBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.0248 5195.0011

4 2.9359 3200.91142

3 2.8739 3205.24183

6 2.8189 2209.25244

5 2.8319 3208.29285

2 2.8218 3209.03326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8845

2.8189

3.0248

3.17

2

5

204.62

195.00

209.25

0.0818 5.6753Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Kenzie F.

Slay KenzieBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.1818 4185.3831

2 3.0878 5191.0262

6 3.0308 4194.62113

1 2.9838 5197.68244

4 2.9668 5198.81265

3 2.9709 6198.54326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0370

2.9668

3.1818

4.83

4

6

194.34

185.38

198.81

0.0845 5.2945Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Elodie W.

Barry PotterBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9679 4198.7461

6 2.9789 5198.0192

1 2.9839 3197.68113

2 3.0438 6193.78164

4 3.0098 4195.97185

5 3.0409 4193.97306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0042

2.9679

3.0438

4.33

3

6

196.36

193.78

198.74

0.0326 2.1284Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Billy W.

BobBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8668 3205.7551

1 2.8908 4204.0492

3 2.8639 4205.96163

6 2.8278 2208.59194

2 2.8059 1210.22295

4 2.8249 4208.80326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8467

2.8059

2.8908

3.00

1

4

207.23

204.04

210.22

0.0321 2.3338Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Wren J.

ButterflyBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9109 4202.6311

4 2.9439 3200.3662

5 2.9408 4200.57123

1 3.2589 6180.99194

3 3.1518 5187.14295

6 3.2289 5182.68316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0725

2.9109

3.2589

4.50

3

6

192.40

180.99

202.63

0.1584 9.8701Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Carver J.

The GoatBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8978 3203.5511

6 2.8338 3208.1542

4 2.8268 2208.66163

5 2.8988 4203.48214

2 2.9008 3203.34245

1 2.9048 3203.06316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8771

2.8268

2.9048

3.00

2

4

205.04

203.06

208.66

0.0364 2.6169Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Braden O.

GogoBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.0508 6193.3441

5 3.6128 6163.2682

2 3.4188 6172.53113

6 4.5 6131.08174

3 2.9369 4200.84245

4 4.5 6131.08296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.6699

2.9369

4.5000

5.67

4

6

165.36

131.08

200.84

0.6878 29.8254Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Parker O.

The CougsBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7118 1217.5111

2 2.7568 1213.9692

3 2.8408 2207.63113

1 2.7659 1213.26174

5 2.7058 2217.99235

6 2.6808 1220.02276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7437

2.6808

2.8408

1.33

1

2

215.06

207.63

220.02

0.0575 4.4462Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Matthew J.

BYUBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0829 5191.3321

3 3.0088 6196.0492

5 3.0888 6190.96143

2 3.1698 5186.08194

4 3.0138 6195.71245

1 3.0528 4193.21276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0695

3.0088

3.1698

5.33

4

6

192.22

186.08

196.04

0.0595 3.6833Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Landon O.

BYU Cougar BananaBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8049 2210.2921

4 2.7589 1213.80112

3 2.7759 1212.49193

6 2.6998 1218.48224

5 2.7469 1214.73265

2 2.8918 2203.97316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7797

2.6998

2.8918

1.33

1

2

212.29

203.97

218.48

0.0650 4.8951Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Eric J.

Lil PrincessBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8159 2209.4741

6 2.7549 2214.1172

4 2.7679 2213.1093

5 2.8588 2206.33184

1 2.8588 2206.33225

3 2.8338 1208.15316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8150

2.7549

2.8588

1.83

1

2

209.58

206.33

214.11

0.0448 3.3494Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Jared W.

King BobBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7749 1212.5641

1 2.8609 4206.1772

6 2.8258 1208.73133

2 2.8529 2206.75174

4 2.8659 3205.81195

5 2.8158 1209.48326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8327

2.7749

2.8659

2.00

1

4

208.25

205.81

212.56

0.0346 2.5632Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Ledger P.

Fast RunnerBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.1978 6184.4561

1 3.2888 6179.35132

3 3.3448 5176.35173

6 3.3649 6175.29204

2 3.5918 6164.22275

4 3.5298 6167.10316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3863

3.1978

3.5918

5.83

5

6

174.46

164.22

184.45

0.1484 7.5763Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Ryker P.

Purpler WhaleBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9029 3203.1921

4 2.9168 5202.2242

5 2.8379 3207.84163

1 2.8638 2205.97204

6 2.9229 4201.80255

3 2.9988 3196.69276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9072

2.8379

2.9988

3.33

2

5

202.95

196.69

207.84

0.0556 3.8505Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Grace W.

BarryBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 4.5 6131.0821

6 4.5 6131.08102

4 3.2948 4179.02173

2 3.2899 6179.29224

1 3.1458 5187.50255

5 3.1199 4189.06296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.6417

3.1199

4.5000

5.17

4

6

166.17

131.08

189.06

0.6687 27.4911Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Robert W.

Heavy StockBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8478 2207.1211

2 2.8728 5205.3272

1 3.0558 5193.02103

6 3.0259 5194.93154

3 3.0609 4192.70225

4 2.7938 2211.13276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9428

2.7938

3.0609

3.83

2

5

200.70

192.70

211.13

0.1181 8.0947Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Molly F.

Flying FishBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7729 1212.7221

3 2.7278 1216.2372

2 3.0828 5191.33133

1 2.7478 1214.66154

5 2.7718 1212.80245

6 2.7889 2211.50286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8153

2.7278

3.0828

1.83

1

5

209.87

191.33

216.23

0.1328 9.2357Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Emmi C.

Owl 2000Banana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.2499 5181.5031

5 3.1069 5189.85112

3 3.0538 4193.15133

2 3.2019 5184.22204

4 3.2339 5182.39225

1 2.9169 5202.22286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1272

2.9169

3.2499

4.83

4

5

188.89

181.50

202.22

0.1281 7.9427Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Brayden W.

Senior BananaBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8479 1207.1131

4 2.8279 3208.5872

5 2.7959 3210.9793

3 2.6849 1219.69204

2 2.7569 1213.95255

6 2.7499 1214.50306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7772

2.6849

2.8479

1.67

1

3

212.47

207.11

219.69

0.0593 4.5728Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Dallin G.

Banana Racer 2000Banana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9039 4203.1251

2 2.9558 4199.55102

4 2.8758 3205.11133

5 2.9868 4197.48194

3 3.1868 6185.09255

1 3.0559 5193.02306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9942

2.8758

3.1868

4.33

3

6

197.23

185.09

205.11

0.1137 7.3121Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Cambrie F.

Unicorn RainbowBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9418 5200.5051

3 2.9068 2202.92102

6 2.8259 2208.73123

2 2.8588 3206.33154

4 3.0439 4193.78205

5 3.0129 4195.77316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9317

2.8259

3.0439

3.33

2

5

201.34

193.78

208.73

0.0853 5.8462Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Grayson J.

HimothyBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8598 4206.2541

1 2.7969 1210.89122

3 2.7888 2211.50153

6 2.7229 2216.62214

4 2.8828 3204.61255

2 2.7669 1213.18286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8030

2.7229

2.8828

2.17

1

4

210.51

204.61

216.62

0.0592 4.4394Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Kaycee O.

Tyler AllgeierBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9848 3197.6231

6 2.9648 3198.9582

4 2.9268 3201.53103

5 2.9518 3199.82174

1 2.9518 5199.82215

3 2.8669 4205.74286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9412

2.8669

2.9848

3.50

3

5

200.58

197.62

205.74

0.0410 2.8320Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Carson O.

Skibidi KSIBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.5118 6167.9631

1 3.3329 4176.9882

4 3.2739 6180.17153

6 3.3758 6174.73234

5 3.1998 5184.34275

2 3.3919 6173.90306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3477

3.1998

3.5118

5.50

4

6

176.35

167.96

184.34

0.1070 5.6187Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Trevin C.

Tyreeq HillBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9858 4197.5521

2 2.9798 6197.9552

6 3.0569 5192.95143

1 3.0819 5191.39234

4 3.0308 6194.62285

3 2.9789 3198.01306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0190

2.9789

3.0819

4.83

3

6

195.41

191.39

198.01

0.0442 2.8505Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Collin W.

White FangBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8839 2204.5331

3 2.8639 1205.9652

2 2.8849 3204.46123

1 2.9558 4199.55144

5 3.0169 3195.51225

6 3.0009 6196.56266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9344

2.8639

3.0169

3.17

1

6

201.10

195.51

205.96

0.0658 4.4930Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Jeremy F.

GoofyBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8928 6203.9071

3 2.9608 5199.22122

6 3.0099 5195.97183

2 2.9839 6197.68214

1 2.9629 4199.08265

4 2.9468 2200.16306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9595

2.8928

3.0099

4.67

2

6

199.34

195.97

203.90

0.0394 2.6706Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Ken W.

I'm Just KenBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8659 2205.8151

2 2.9269 2201.5282

5 2.8509 2206.90133

1 2.8339 1208.14184

3 2.8829 3204.60215

6 2.9298 5201.33326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8817

2.8339

2.9298

2.50

1

5

204.72

201.33

208.14

0.0396 2.8065Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: August W.

SpeedyBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8948 2203.7661

3 3.3959 5173.6982

4 3.0339 6194.42123

5 2.8768 3205.03204

2 2.922 3201.86235

1 2.8189 2209.25326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9904

2.8189

3.3959

3.50

2

6

198.00

173.69

209.25

0.2109 12.8674Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Luna W.

Wild LifeBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6449 1223.0161

2 2.6958 1218.80142

6 2.6608 1221.68163

4 2.6569 1222.00214

3 2.6719 1220.76235

5 2.7898 2211.43256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6867

2.6449

2.7898

1.17

1

2

219.61

211.43

223.01

0.0534 4.2532Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Mabel W.

Wild RacerBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8218 1209.0381

5 2.8918 1203.97102

3 2.9289 2201.39143

1 2.9288 5201.39164

2 2.9079 3202.84265

6 2.9169 3202.22296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8994

2.8218

2.9289

2.50

1

5

203.47

201.39

209.03

0.0405 2.8905Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Kirsten W.

KirstenBanana

11/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Banana

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0369 6194.2311

5 2.9988 4196.69152

2 3.1189 6189.12183

4 2.9999 4196.62234

3 2.8729 2205.31265

1 2.8738 2205.25296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9835

2.8729

3.1189

4.00

2

6

197.87

189.12

205.31

0.0959 6.3653Std Dev: 


